
World Cancer Day

Forum
               SATURDAY              
         19 FEBRUARY 2022         
               8AM - 1PM               
JOIN US FOR FREE ON ZOOM!

SCAN OR CLICK HERE TO REGISTER!



C l i n i c a l  O n c o l o g y  D e p a r t m e n t  

&
S p o r t s  M e d i c i n e  D e p a r t m e n t  




#CLOSETHECAREGAP

ENDORSED BY:ORGANISED BY:

# WORLDCANCERDAY2022
#CLOSETHEGAP

https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJEscuutrTMrH9HpPaF8qYEBZWBXUWcydl3T


World Cancer Day
#CLOSETHECAREGAP

# WORLDCANCERDAY2022
#CLOSETHECAREGAP

SESSION I
OPENING
CANCER EPIDEMIOLOGY LANDSCAPE IN MALAYSIA PROF HO GF
CANCER SCREENING DR DAVID LEE 
CANCER GENETIC COUNSELING - MAKING SENSE OF YOUR GENES
MDM YOON SK
DIET AND CANCER PN NABIHA
ROLE OF TRADITIONAL AND COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE IN
CANCER  AP DR MARNIZA SAAD
Q&A

SESSION II
OPENING
CANCER FACTS FOR MEN PROF DR ONG TA
RECURRENT BREAST CANCER-SHOULD I GO FOR SURGERY? PROF
DR SEE MH
LUNG CANCER & COVID-19 - THE CURRENT CHALLENGES? PROF DR
PANG YK
COLORECTAL CANCER IN MALAYSIA PROF DR APRIL 
NEW FRONTIER IN HEAD AND NECK SURGERY PROF DR ZULKIFLEE
Q&A

SESSION III
OPENING
CANCER THERAPY AND EXERCISE – SHOULD I OR SHOULDN’T I? DR
FADHLINA 
EXERCISE AND BONE HEALTH PROF DR NAHAR
EXPERIENCE SHARING FROM CANCER SURVIVORS 1
EXPERIENCE SHARING FROM CANCER SURVIVORS 2
Q&A
CLOSING 




8.15AM
8.20AM
8.30AM
8.45AM



9.00AM
9.15AM



9.30AM






9.55AM
10.05AM
10.15AM



10.30AM



10.45AM
11.00AM
11.15AM






11.30AM
11.35AM



11.50AM
12.05PM
12.20PM
12.35PM
12.50PM


