

World Cancer Day

#CLOSETHECAREGAP

rum

SATURDAY **19 FEBRUARY 2022** 8AM - 1PM JOIN US FOR FREE ON ZOOM!



SCAN OR CLICK HERE TO REGISTER!



ORGANISED BY:

Clinical Oncology Department Sports Medicine Department

ENDORSED BY:





World Cancer Day

#CLOSETHECAREGAP

	SESSION I
8.15AM	OPENING
8.20AM	CANCER EPIDEMIOLOGY LANDSCAPE IN MALAYSIA PROF HO GF
8.30AM	CANCER SCREENING DR DAVID LEE
8.45AM	CANCER GENETIC COUNSELING - MAKING SENSE OF YOUR GENES
	MDM YOON SK
9.00AM	DIET AND CANCER PN NABIHA
9.15AM	ROLE OF TRADITIONAL AND COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE IN
	CANCER AP DR MARNIZA SAAD
9.30AM	Q&A
	SESSION II
9.55AM	OPENING
10.05AM	CANCER FACTS FOR MEN PROF DR ONG TA
10.15AM	RECURRENT BREAST CANCER-SHOULD I GO FOR SURGERY? PROF
10.101111	DR SEE MH
10.30AM	LUNG CANCER & COVID-19 - THE CURRENT CHALLENGES? PROF DR
111111111111	PANG YK
10.45AM	COLORECTAL CANCER IN MALAYSIA PROF DR APRIL
11.00AM	NEW FRONTIER IN HEAD AND NECK SURGERY PROF DR ZULKIFLEE
11.15AM	Q&A
	GEOGRAPH AND A STATE OF THE STA
11 20 AM	SESSION III
11.30AM	OPENING CANCER THERAPY AND EXERCISE - SHOULD I OR SHOULDN'T I? DR
11.35AM	FADHLINA
11.50AM	EXERCISE AND BONE HEALTH PROF DR NAHAR
11.50AM 12.05PM	EXPERIENCE SHARING FROM CANCER SURVIVORS 1
12.05PM 12.20PM	EXPERIENCE SHARING FROM CANCER SURVIVORS 2
12.20PM 12.35PM	Q&A
12.50PM	CLOSING
12.30 P W	# WODI DCANCEDDAY2022

WORLDCANCERDAY2022 #CLOSETHECAREGAP